Fig. 0305 Series
Installation and Spare Parts Manual
Deck or Lever Control
Solar-Ray® Sealed Beam 8” Searchlights
Rev: 8/20160305PTD5
•  16490 N.W. 13th Avenue • Miami, FL 33169-5707 • www.perko.com
2
Fig. 0305 Deck or Lever Control

Scale:   None
Date:   1-6-83
Revised:  5/6/16
Drawn By:     D. Beutler
Cat. No. 0851 Series Searchlight Lever Control
(Fits 0305 & 0884 Series Searchlights)
3-
9/
16
”
“E” DIMENSION
(See Note No. 1)
5/11
0851INS1
 Item          Cat.No.         Description                                      Qty.
  12       0851SPR012    Fixed Stop Collar                                 1
  19                                 Vert. Control Rod (see Note 2)            1
  20                                 Horiz. Control Tube (See Note 2)        1
  21       0851SPR021    Horizontal Lock/Ceiling Plate              1
  22       0851SPR022    Lock Knob with Spacer                       2
  25       0851SPR025    Upper Control Tube Bushing               1
  26       0851SPR026    Floating Stop Collar                             1
  27       0851SPR027    O-Ring Seal                                         1
  28       0851SPR028    Lower Control Tube Bushing               1
  29       0851SPR029    Control Handle Shaft                           1
  30       0314SPR040    Control Handle, Plastic                        1
  31       0851SPR031    Fulcrum Collar                                     1
  32       0851SPR032    Fulcrum Bar                                         1
Bill of Material
         Control Assy.
              Cat. No.                 “E” Dimension
        0851000CHR*                    8-1/2”